Building

Planning

Cannabis

Building Permit Applications Received
ADU Permit Applications Received
ePermits Applied Online

Plan Checks Completed

Building Permits Issued
ADU
Amnesty

Quick Check

New Single Family
New Multi Family
New Commercial / Industrial
Additions / Remodels
Grading
Ukiah
Total Valuation
Fort Bragg
Total Valuation
Inspections Performed

Business License Applications

Minor Planning Applications Received

Coastal Development Admin Permits
Boundary Line Adjustments
Certificates of Compliance
Administrative Permits
Agricultural Preserve Applications

Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits

Major Planning Applications Received
Subdivisions
Use Permits
Variances

Coastal Development Standard Permits

General Plan Amendments / Rezones
Ordinance Amendments
Projects to Hearing

Permits Issued

Active Applications

Pre-site Inspections Completed
Applications Pending State Agency Review
Applications Pending County Review
Total Applications to Date

Monthly Activity Report: 12/1/19 to 12/31/19
Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/19 to 12/31/19

Month

315

142
$3,116,606
61
$1,201,896
573
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Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

283
1033
1186

952

42

1594

FY

1,998
12
29

1,881

1,942
12
22

139

47
0
45
157
13
1,438
$22,510,476
504
$13,678,229
4,518

99
97

5
27
7
36
2
15
46
2
22
2
24
10
1
133
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