

## **Mendocino County Planning and Building Services**

Monthly Activity Report: 12/1/19 to 12/31/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/19 to 12/31/19

		Month	FY
	Building Permit Applications Received	315	1,998
Building	ADU Permit Applications Received	5	12
	ePermits Applied Online	3	29
	Plan Checks Completed	156	1,881
	Building Permits Issued	203	1,942
	ADU	2	12
	Amnesty	4	22
	Quick Check	17	139
	New Single Family	8	47
	New Multi Family	0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	2	45
	Additions / Remodels	23	157
	Grading	1	13
	Ukiah	142	1,438
	Total Valuation	\$3,116,606	\$22,510,476
	Fort Bragg	61	504
	Total Valuation	\$1,201,896	\$13,678,229
	Inspections Performed	573	4,518
Planning	Business License Applications	13	99
	Minor Planning Applications Received	5	97
	Coastal Development Admin Permits	0	5
	Boundary Line Adjustments	1	27
	Certificates of Compliance	0	7
	Administrative Permits	2	36
	Agricultural Preserve Applications	0	2
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	1	15
	Major Planning Applications Received	9	46
	Subdivisions	0	2
	Use Permits Variances	1 0	22 2
	Coastal Development Standard Permits	8	24
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones	1	10
	Ordinance Amendments	0	1
	Projects to Hearing	16	133
Cannabis		•	
	Permits Issued	283	
	Active Applications	1033	
	Pre-site Inspections Completed	1186	
	Applications Pending State Agency Review	` 952	
	Applications Pending County Review	42	
	Total Applications to Date	1594	